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Game #

10
11
12

GVC
Mountain
PCI
Morden
Loser game 1
Winner game 1
Loser game 3
Winner game 3

Home
Loser game 5
Winner game 5
Loser game 6
Winner game 6

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Friday November 9th

NPC
Sanford
Altona
Steinbach
Loser game 2
Winner game 2
loser game 4
Winner game 4

9:00am
9:30am
11:00am
11:30am
1:30am
3:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm

Saturday November 10th

Visitors
Loser game 7
Winner game 7
Loser game 8
Winner game 8

10:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm



11:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
1:30pm
3:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm
9:30pm

Time
12:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

COOP
HWA
COOP
HWA
HWA
HWA
HWA
HWA

HWA
HWA
HWA
HWA

Arena



