			Friday November 9th	
1	GVC	VS	NPC	9:00am
2	Mountain	VS	Sanford	9:30am
3	PCI	VS	Altona	11:00am
4	Morden	VS	Steinbach	11:30am
5	Loser game 1	VS	Loser game 2	1:30am
6	Winner game 1	VS	Winner game 2	3:30pm
7	Loser game 3	VS	loser game 4	5:30pm
8	Winner game 3	VS	Winner game 4	7:30pm
			Saturday November 10th	
Game #	Home	VS	Visitors	
9	Loser game 5	VS	Loser game 7	10:00am
10	Winner game 5	VS	Winner game 7	12:00pm
11	Loser game 6	VS	Loser game 8	2:00pm
12	Winner game 6	VS	Winner game 8	4:00pm

-	11:00am	COOP	
-	11:30am	HWA	
-	1:00pm	COOP	
-	1:30pm	HWA	
-	3:30pm	HWA	
-	5:30pm	HWA	
-	7:30pm	HWA	
-	9:30pm	HWA	
Time	9	Arena	
-	12:00pm	HWA	
-	2:00pm	HWA	
-	4:00pm	HWA	
-	6:00pm	HWA	